ESSIG / HooP MOUNTAIN MIDWEST

Illinois High School Boy's Basketball
Conference Rating Report

Games Through Wednesday January 28th, 2009

© 0O ~NO OO~ WNEPR

Essig
Wins Losses Power Rating

North Suburban Lake 73 50 64.7
Mid State 6 56 33 64.6
Cent Suburban South 61 41 62.4
Southwest Sub Blue 51 32 62.2
SICA South Gold 54 35 61.4
South Seven 44 26 60.9
DuPage Valley 76 60 60.9
Chgo Red West 91 71 60.7
SICA South Silver 43 30 60.7
Upstate Eight 103 89 60.6
Mid Suburban West 54 56 60.0
Chgo Red Central 91 96 59.4
West Suburban Silver 61 58 59.4
West Suburban Gold 61 56 58.7
Catholic North 75 62 58.5
East Sub Catholic 84 79 58.3
Catholic South 70 60 58.3
Mid Hlini 61 54 57.9
Fox Valley Valley 59 43 57.3
Northern Illinois Conf-10 87 70 57.1
Southwest Prairie 69 58 56.8
Chgo Red South 88 83 56.7
Western Big 6 48 50 56.4




ESSIG / HooP MOUNTAIN MIDWEST

Illinois High School Boy's Basketball
Conference Rating Report

Games Through Wednesday January 28th, 2009

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Essig
Wins Losses Power Rating

Cent Suburban North 44 60 55.9
Mid Suburban East 51 58 55.7
Central State 73 69 55.4
Big Twelve 86 78 55.3
Western Sun 74 58 55.2
Chgo Red North 90 91 54.9
Southwestern 62 71 54.6
Fox Valley Fox 52 53 53.1
South Suburban Red 47 42 52.7
South Suburban Blue 33 64 51.7
Suburban Catholic 68 65 51.1
Southwest Sub Red 42 58 51.0
N C 1 C - Lincoln Div. 29 28 51.0
N C I C - Reagan Div 44 47 50.8
Apollo 40 52 47.7
Corn Belt 50 56 47.0
North Suburban Prairie 54 71 46.5
Metro Suburban 28 37 46.4
Mississippi Valley 28 42 46.1
Chgo Blue North 84 87 45.3
Chgo Blue South 61 83 43.6
Big Northern East 25 44 42.2




ESSIG / HooP MOUNTAIN MIDWEST

Illinois High School Boy's Basketball
Conference Rating Report

Games Through Wednesday January 28th, 2009

Essig

Wins Losses Power Rating
46 Chgo Green 14 17 38.8
47 Chgo Blue Central 59 77 37.9

48 Chgo Blue West 55 74 36.6




	ConferenceRanking_01-28-09

