ESSIG / HOOP MOUNTAIN MIDWEST

Illinois High School Boy's Basketball Conference Rating Report

Games Through Wednesday January 28th, 2009

		<u>Wins</u>	<u>Losses</u>	Essig Power Rating
1	North Suburban Lake	73	50	64.7
2	Mid State 6	56	33	64.6
3	Cent Suburban South	61	41	62.4
4	Southwest Sub Blue	51	32	62.2
5	SICA South Gold	54	35	61.4
6	South Seven	44	26	60.9
7	DuPage Valley	76	60	60.9
8	Chgo Red West	91	71	60.7
9	SICA South Silver	43	30	60.7
10	Upstate Eight	103	89	60.6
11	Mid Suburban West	54	56	60.0
12	Chgo Red Central	91	96	59.4
13	West Suburban Silver	61	58	59.4
14	West Suburban Gold	61	56	58.7
15	Catholic North	75	62	58.5
16	East Sub Catholic	84	79	58.3
17	Catholic South	70	60	58.3
18	Mid Illini	61	54	57.9
19	Fox Valley Valley	59	43	57.3
20	Northern Illinois Conf-10	87	70	57.1
21	Southwest Prairie	69	58	56.8
22	Chgo Red South	88	83	56.7
23	Western Big 6	48	50	56.4

ESSIG / HOOP MOUNTAIN MIDWEST

Illinois High School Boy's Basketball Conference Rating Report

Games Through Wednesday January 28th, 2009

		<u>Wins</u>	Losses	Essig <u>Power Rating</u>
24	Cent Suburban North	44	60	55.9
25	Mid Suburban East	51	58	55.7
26	Central State	73	69	55.4
27	Big Twelve	86	78	55.3
28	Western Sun	74	58	55.2
29	Chgo Red North	90	91	54.9
30	Southwestern	62	71	54.6
31	Fox Valley Fox	52	53	53.1
32	South Suburban Red	47	42	52.7
33	South Suburban Blue	33	64	51.7
34	Suburban Catholic	68	65	51.1
35	Southwest Sub Red	42	58	51.0
36	N C I C - Lincoln Div.	29	28	51.0
37	N C I C - Reagan Div	44	47	50.8
38	Apollo	40	52	47.7
39	Corn Belt	50	56	47.0
40	North Suburban Prairie	54	71	46.5
41	Metro Suburban	28	37	46.4
42	Mississippi Valley	28	42	46.1
43	Chgo Blue North	84	87	45.3
44	Chgo Blue South	61	83	43.6
45	Big Northern East	25	44	42.2

ESSIG / HOOP MOUNTAIN MIDWEST

Illinois High School Boy's Basketball Conference Rating Report

Games Through Wednesday January 28th, 2009

		<u>Wins</u>	<u>Losses</u>	Essig <u>Power Rating</u>
46	Chgo Green	14	17	38.8
47	Chgo Blue Central	59	77	37.9
48	Chgo Blue West	55	74	36.6